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1           5 BRED FDJ CHIPOTEL Carl [FRANCE] CVT 03:18:30 03:18:30

2          12 REGION GUADELOUPE ASTORGA Jonas theo [FRANCE] CVT 03:20:06 03:20:06 00:01:36 00:01:36

3          22 TP JANKY - GUADELOUPE PORT 
CARAIBES 

FORBIN Jean-felix [FRANCE] CVT 03:21:29 03:21:29 00:02:59 00:01:23

4           7 L'ORDINAIRE / BIG MAT AUDEBERT THELIER Hugo [FRANCE] CVT 03:24:08 03:24:08 00:05:38 00:02:39

5          27 AUTO ECOLE ELLAPIN MARCELIN Wilbon [FRANCE] CVT 03:24:19 03:24:19 00:05:49 00:00:11

6          11 COQ LA FOY Steven isaac [FRANCE] CVT 03:25:34 03:25:34 00:07:04 00:01:15

7           1 ARAWAK MANIOUKANI MOURES Mathieu [FRANCE] CVT 03:27:13 03:27:13 00:08:43 00:01:39

8          24 EGER AXIANS TM PHILIBERT Josias [FRANCE] CVT 03:28:49 03:28:49 00:10:19 00:01:36

9          31 COQ LA 2 GARCON Daryl [FRANCE] CVT 03:29:36 03:29:36 00:11:06 00:00:47

10          37 JARDIN BOTANIQUE DE DESHAIES LEFORT Antoine [FRANCE] CVT 03:30:35 03:30:35 00:12:05 00:00:59

11          13 DIGICEL TASSIUS Medhi [FRANCE] CVT 03:30:53 03:30:53 00:12:23 00:00:18

12          33 MIX CITÉ 2 DELPORTE Fabien [FRANCE] CVT 03:32:18 03:32:18 00:13:48 00:01:25

13          14 SABLÉ YO FISTON Philippe [FRANCE] CVT 03:32:42 03:32:42 00:14:12 00:00:24

14          16 XERIA MANDE-YO PERRIET Nicolas [FRANCE] CVT 03:33:05 03:33:05 00:14:35 00:00:23

15          41 YASALA MIXTE LASSUS Paolo [FRANCE] CVT 03:33:27 03:33:27 00:14:57 00:00:22

16          35 VIL TIBOU NELSON Andy [FRANCE] CVT 03:37:34 03:37:34 00:19:04 00:04:07

17           9 KAZARECYCLE CARIBEENNE DE 
RECYCLAGE 

PHAZIAN Franck [FRANCE] CVT 03:38:43 03:38:43 00:20:13 00:01:09

18          34 NOU LA OSI GIRLS CARL XL IMPEC CARRUZZO Fanny [FRANCE] CVT 03:39:22 03:39:22 00:20:52 00:00:39

19          25 MIX CITE - ZAGAYA POZZOLI Ulysse [FRANCE] CVT 03:39:28 03:39:28 00:20:58 00:00:06

20          28 GAYA HMS PLAGNOL Clementine [FRANCE] CVT 03:40:34 03:40:34 00:22:04 00:01:06

21           3 VITO FORBIN Marc [FRANCE] CVT 03:44:51 03:44:51 00:26:21 00:04:17

22          32 CCI IG LAUTRIC Jose [FRANCE] CVT 03:45:15 03:45:15 00:26:45 00:00:24

23          38 I LOVE MOBILE GEPLA DE TURCKHEIM Sophie [FRANCE] CVT 03:45:23 03:45:23 00:26:53 00:00:08

24          18 TI BIJOU METIVIER Mevena [FRANCE] CVT 03:46:51 03:46:51 00:28:21 00:01:28

25           4 BWA BANDE 2 KOMORN Tristan [FRANCE] CVT 03:47:10 03:47:10 00:28:40 00:00:19

26          29 BLUE SOLEY GUIBOURDIN Francois [FRANCE] CVT 03:47:55 03:47:55 00:29:25 00:00:45

27          40 CAPTAIN NAUTIC NAGAM-SVOBODA Jonathan [FRANCE] CVT 03:49:25 03:49:25 00:30:55 00:01:30

28           2 YEMANJA BASCOU Marie [FRANCE] CVT 03:50:53 03:50:53 00:32:23 00:01:28

29          19 TI NEG LA 2 THURAM-ULIEN Joel [FRANCE] CVT 03:54:49 03:54:49 00:36:19 00:03:56
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30           8 POUL'DJENM BONBON Laurence [FRANCE] CVT 03:57:28 03:57:28 00:38:58 00:02:39

31          26 VOLAN LA BERDIER Robert [FRANCE] CVT 04:00:59 04:00:59 00:42:29 00:03:31

32          10 TI SOGETRA GALIN Stephanie [FRANCE] CVT 04:18:58 04:18:58 01:00:28 00:17:59

THELIER Yves, Président du Comité de Course LAVALY Gustave-honore, Président du Jury


